Technical Data Sheet
ShockLine™ Modular 2-port
PhaseLync™ VNA
ME7869A
- ME7869A-010    1 MHz to 8 GHz
- ME7869A-020    1 MHz to 20 GHz
- ME7869A-043    1 MHz to 43.5 GHz
20 Meter, 50 Meter, 100 Meter Options

Specifications ShockLine™
ME7869A TDS PN: 11410-02904  Rev. A 21 of 24
Ordering Information
ME7869A 2-Port VNA
ME7869A-010 MS46131A: Qty 2
MS46131A-010 freq option: Qty 2
MN25132A Control module: Qty 1
ME7869A-020 MS46131A: Qty 2
MS46131A-020 freq option: Qty 2
MN25132A Control module: Qty 1
ME7869A-043 MS46131A: Qty 2
MS46131A-043 freq option: Qty 2
MN25132A Control module: Qty 1
Order length option separately
(at least 1 and enabled on both VNAs) MS46131A-025: 20 m
MS46131A-050: 50 m
MS46131A-100: 100 m
Choose the length of the PhaseLync cables (2) 2000-2123-R: 2 m
2000-2124-R: 5 m
2000-2125-R: 10 m
2000-2126-R: 25 m
2000-2127-R: 50 m
2000-2128-R: 75 m
VNA Options
Main Options MS46131A-002, Time Domain with Time Gating
(required on both MS46131A VNAs for option to be enabled in the ME7869A)
ME7869A-010, 10 GHz Frequency Option
ME7869A-020, 20 GHz Frequency Option
ME7869A-043, 43 GHz Frequency Option
Calibration Options VNA performance is determined by the verified performance of the two MS46131As in the configuration.
Calibration options offered for the MS46131A only.
MS46131A-098, Standard Calibration, ISO 17025 compliant, without data
MS46131A-099, Premium Calibration, ISO 17025 compliant, with data
Precision Automatic Calibrator Modules
MN25208A 2-port USB SmartCal Module, 300 kHz to 8.5 GHz
(available with connector Options -001 N(f), -002 K(f), -003 3.5 mm(f))
MN25408A 4-port USB SmartCal Module, 300 kHz to 8.5 GHz